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Heineken Division

TEAM

Cosa Nostra
Real Deal
Stones
Vikings
Legends

Labatts Division
TEAM

Slot 60 Go

Polish Army

Scorpions

Doggy-Dogg World
Storm 7

Total Points

Stones

Cosa Nostra

Slot 60 Go

Real Deal

Polish Army
Doggy-Dogg World
Storm 7

Legends
Scorpions

Vikings

12
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10
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1118
1099
1090
1053
978
932
886
882
878
874

PCT
0.735
0.647
0.588
0.294
0.294

PCT
0.588
0.588
0.529
0.471
0.265

PF
1099
1053
1118
874
882

PF
1090
978
878
932
886

PA
976
905
988
996

1014

PA
1008
961
845
990
1107

DIVISION
9-3-0

DIVISION
8-4-0

STREAK
Lost1
Lost 3
Won 4
Lost 4
Won 1

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 3
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 2
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